FY26 AMERICA'S CENTRAL PORT EMPLOYEES WITH SALARY PLUS BENEFITS OVER $75,000

Alfaro, Salina
Bradshaw, LaMyeia
Burkart, Alexander
Edwards, Donnie
Fuller, Chris
Giboney, Justin
Giger, Tim

Jones, Darrin
Lance, Micah
McCall, Benjamin
Nicol, Bruce
Padgett, Kelly
Petras, Jason

Safi, Omid

Sholl, Philip
Stahlman, William
Stahlschmidt, Brian
Stone, Don
Tretter, Jeff
Voelker, Christine
Ward, Shawn
Williams, Roberta
Wilmsmeyer, Dennis

Over $150,000

McCall, Benjamin
Stahlman, William
Wilmsmeyer, Dennis

$103,371
$110,170
$141,551
$109,681
$100,205
$100,205
$112,973
$119,897

$88,490
$182,926

$91,238

$89,553
$114,912

$91,957
$132,274
$175,085
$114,320

$89,978
$100,205
$125,896
$119,374
$117,971
$242,327

$182,926
$175,085
$242,327



