FY26 AMERICA'S CENTRAL PORT EMPLOYEES WITH SALARY PLUS BENEFITS OVER \$75,000

Alfaro, Salina	\$103,371
Bradshaw, LaMyeia	\$110,170
Burkart, Alexander	\$141,551
Edwards, Donnie	\$109,681
Fuller, Chris	\$100,205
Giboney, Justin	\$100,205
Giger, Tim	\$112,973
Jones, Darrin	\$119,897
Lance, Micah	\$88,490
McCall, Benjamin	\$182,926
Nicol, Bruce	\$91,238
Padgett, Kelly	\$89,553
Petras, Jason	\$114,912
Safi, Omid	\$91,957
Sholl, Philip	\$132,274
Stahlman, William	\$175,085
Stahlschmidt, Brian	\$114,320
Stone, Don	\$89,978
Tretter, Jeff	\$100,205
Voelker, Christine	\$125,896
Ward, Shawn	\$119,374
Williams, Roberta	\$117,971
Wilmsmeyer, Dennis	\$242,327

Over \$150,000

McCall, Benjamin	\$182,926
Stahlman, William	\$175,085
Wilmsmeyer, Dennis	\$242,327